
Durchgeführte Transaktionen

Datum

Rück-

erworbenes 

Volumen 

(Stück)
(erworben über 

die Börse)

Rück-

erworbene 

Aktien als 

Anteil am 

Grundkapital 

pro Tag

Rück-

erworbene 

Aktien als 

Anteil am 

Grundkapital 

gesamt

 Höchster 

geleisteter 

Gegenwert 

je Aktie in 

EUR

Niedrigster 

geleisteter 

Gegenwert 

je Aktie in 

EUR

Gewichteter 

Durchschnitts-

gegenwert der 

rückerworbenen 

Aktien in EUR

Wert der rück-

erworbenen 

Aktien in EUR

23.03.2022 3.650 0,0187% 0,0187% 12,000 11,750 11,8444 43.232,06

24.03.2022 2.789 0,0143% 0,0330% 11,850 11,850 11,8500 33.049,65

25.03.2022 3.331 0,0171% 0,0501% 12,000 11,700 11,8435 39.450,70

28.03.2022 2.479 0,0127% 0,0628% 11,900 11,750 11,8610 29.403,42

29.03.2022 3.636 0,0186% 0,0815% 11,950 11,850 11,9387 43.409,11

30.03.2022 3.880 0,0199% 0,1014% 11,900 11,750 11,8218 45.868,58

31.03.2022 3.242 0,0166% 0,1180% 11,950 11,900 11,9335 38.688,41

01.04.2022 4.400 0,0226% 0,1405% 12,150 12,000 12,0415 52.982,60

04.04.2022 1.775 0,0091% 0,1497% 12,350 12,100 12,1843 21.627,13

05.04.2022 4.469 0,0229% 0,1726% 12,000 11,950 11,9586 53.442,98

06.04.2022 5.000 0,0256% 0,1982% 12,050 11,800 11,9309 59.654,50

07.04.2022 2.598 0,0133% 0,2115% 12,150 11,900 12,0820 31.389,04

08.04.2022 5.100 0,0262% 0,2377% 12,050 12,000 12,0101 61.251,51

11.04.2022 1.284 0,0066% 0,2443% 12,300 11,900 12,1345 15.580,70

Total 47.633 0,0174% 0,2443% 12,350 11,700 11,9461 569.030,39


